0-135PSI Pressure Sensor
CBM Motorsports 725 South La Cadena Drive Colton CA 92324  909.291.7550           CBMmotorsports.com
CBM-PRESS-135
PRESS-135
Sensor
+/- 3% Full Scale over -40C to 105C includes
Repeatability, Hysteresis and Linearity.
-40C to 105C / -40F to 221F.
275 PSI.
1ms.
100 to 2000Hz, 20g Sinusoidal, 3 Axes.
Aluminum
1/8" NPT Male Thread.
20 Grams.
.5 (0 psi) to 4.5 (135 psi) Vdc Linear.
Integral weatherproof connector.
Sold individually.
Colton, CA, USA�
Part Number:
Other Part Number:
Part Type:
Accuracy:
Operating Temp:
Burst Pressure:
Response Time:
Vibration:
Sensor Body:
Thread:
Weight:
Output:
Elec. Termination:
Quantity:
In Store Pickup:
Ground
Signal
TOP
CBM MOTORSPORTS
0-135 PSI PRESSURE SENSOR
1/8" NPT MALE
#CBM-PRESS-135
+5v
15/16” 1.80”
1/8” NPT
BOTTOM SIDE